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GRADUATE TUTORS COURSES CONTACT EMAIL 

Peter Banks Chem 23, 31 Peter.Banks@uvm.edu 

Kayla Johnson Chem 23, 31 Kayla.Johnson@uvm.edu 

Bobby Tracy Chem 23, 31, 32 rbtracy@uvm.edu 

Bradley Cech Chem 23, 32 Bradley.Cech@uvm.edu 

Alexandria Alveshere Chem 23, 26, 31, 32 Alexandria.Alveshere@uvm.edu 

   

   

   

 

 

 

UNDERGRAD TUTORS COURSES CONTACT EMAIL 

Kassondra Little Chem 141 Kassondra.Little@uvm.edu 

 

 

 

OUTSIDE TUTORS COURSES CONTACT EMAIL 

 


